
Monday, May 28, 2018 Tuesday, May 29, 2018 Wednesday, May 30, 2018 Thursday, May 31, 2018 Friday, June 1, 2018

FIELD DAY

K-6

BAG LUNCH

PASEO

K-6

ALMUERSO EN BOLSA

Monday, June 4, 2018 Tuesday, June 5, 2018 Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Thursday, June 7, 2018 Friday, June 8, 2018

Beef Taquitos Arroz Con Y Pollo Papas Bean & Cheese Burrito FIELD TRIPS Fresh Hot Delivered Pizza Hut

Shredded Cheese & Boom Sauce Cucumbers w/Dip Taco Sauce K-6 100% Vegetable Juice

Crunchy Corn Salad Banana Mixed Garden Greens & Dressing BAG LUNCH Applesauce Cup

Fresh Varietal Apple Fresh Seasonal Apple

Taco de Carne Arroz con pollo y papas Frijol y Burrito con Queso PASEO Pizza  caliente --de  Pizza Hut

Queso rallado y Salsa boom Pepino con salsa Salsa de Taco K-6 Jugo de Vegetal 100%

Crujiente  ensalada de maiz Platano Verdura mixtas y salsa ALMUERSO EN BOLSA 1  --  taza de Salsa de Manzana

Manzana fresca varietal Manzana fresca de temporada

Monday, June 11, 2018 Tuesday, June 12, 2018 Wednesday, June 13, 2018 Thursday, June 14, 2018 Friday, June 15, 2018

SUMMER BREAK SUMMER BREAK SUMMER BREAK SUMMER BREAK

Monday, June 18, 2018 Tuesday, June 19, 2018 Wednesday, June 20, 2018 Thursday, June 21, 2018 Friday, June 22, 2018

SUMMER BREAK SUMMER BREAK SUMMER BREAK SUMMER BREAK

Monday, June 25, 2018 Tuesday, June 26, 2018 Wednesday, June 27, 2018 Thursday, June 28, 2018 Friday, June 29, 2018

SUMMER BREAK SUMMER BREAK SUMMER BREAK SUMMER BREAK

June 2018 Stonebridge K-8 Menu                                                                                                                                          this institution is an equal opportunity provider

Menu is subject to infrequent change                                       Questions?  Call 651-453-1136 or visit our website at www.ckcgoodfood.com                                                  Skim & 1% Milk choices offered daily

Fresh, Healthy, Good Food
Every Day!

Fresh, Healthy, Good Food
Every Day!


